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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jordan Bailey          M 20-24       1/15        5:23        0:36       31:39        0:42       20:00       58:19
2     Gregg Cromer           M 40-44       1/41        6:10        0:35       33:07        0:51       18:30       59:11
3     Charles Gerlach        M 45-49       1/34        6:51        1:16       29:34        0:48       22:20     1:00:47
4     John Polomchak         M 25-29       1/29        6:04        1:10       32:41        0:50       20:12     1:00:55
5     Jeff Moscinski         M 25-29       2/29        5:47        1:09       34:25        0:50       19:39     1:01:48
6     Timothy Uhlmann        M 30-34       1/34        6:08        0:59       33:30        1:03       20:26     1:02:05
7     Tom Mangel             M 45-49       2/34        7:41        0:56       32:15        0:44       20:41     1:02:16
8     John Hearne            M 45-49       3/34        5:57        0:51       33:31        0:54       21:08     1:02:20
9     James H. Arnold        M 40-44       2/41        6:57        0:50       33:31        1:12       20:35     1:03:03
10    Kevin Mangel           M 15-19       1/14        6:05        0:51       34:26        0:48       21:06     1:03:13
11    Matt Svoboda           M 45-49       4/34        7:13        0:47       32:55        0:52       21:32     1:03:18
12    Chris Wickard          F 40-44       1/28        5:51        0:53       35:00        0:38       20:57     1:03:18
13    Mark Ziegert           M 45-49       5/34        5:12        1:13       33:25        0:32       23:07     1:03:27
14    Scott Peterson         M 50-54       1/25        7:23        1:12       34:04        0:46       20:17     1:03:39
15    Jim Quirk              M 40-44       3/41        7:01        1:09       33:18        0:34       21:47     1:03:47
16    John Sakelaris         M 45-49       6/34        7:00        1:28       33:29        0:33       21:42     1:04:10
17    Sarah Arnold           F 40-44       2/28        6:34        0:53       34:21        1:01       21:59     1:04:46
18    Mike Pontrelli         M 40-44       4/41        5:57        1:15       34:44        1:11       21:59     1:05:04
19    Jon Borman             M 30-34       2/34        8:19        1:26       35:23        1:36       18:40     1:05:21
20    Paul Stanish           M 45-49       7/34        6:44        1:02       34:51        1:10       22:05     1:05:51
21    Bruce Borawski         M 50-54       2/25        7:30        0:43       33:31        1:11       22:59     1:05:52
22    Ken Larson             M 50-54       3/25        7:36        1:46       33:22        1:06       22:10     1:05:59
23    Carter McWilliams      M 35-39       1/53        6:55        0:56       34:42        1:08       22:26     1:06:06
24    Matthew Keane          M 35-39       2/53        7:12        1:13       36:15        0:59       20:56     1:06:33
25    Stosh Klevickas        M 40-44       5/41        5:55        0:55       34:57        1:02       24:16     1:07:03
26    Andrew Stedt           M 45-49       8/34        6:43        0:42       36:59        1:33       21:53     1:07:48
27    Adam Sandberg          M 15-19       2/14        5:45        1:23       37:48        0:50       22:10     1:07:54
28    Jason Buxbaum          M 40-44       6/41        8:30        1:21       33:03        1:14       23:54     1:07:59
29    Robert Langer          M 20-24       2/15        6:33        0:47       33:31        0:48       26:32     1:08:09
30    Todd Smolinski         M 30-34       3/34        4:55        1:04       38:17        1:02       23:00     1:08:15
31    Jamie Beal             F 35-39       1/19        6:31        0:57       34:34        1:09       25:15     1:08:24
32    John Molchin           M 45-49       9/34        7:02        1:57       36:19        1:17       22:08     1:08:42
33    Kelly Jedynak          M 40-44       7/41        8:06        1:30       32:31        1:09       25:30     1:08:44
34    David Devoll           M 40-44       8/41        6:34        1:24       36:23        1:11       23:18     1:08:48
35    Brent Branneman        M 35-39       3/53        6:07        0:59       36:35        1:10       24:04     1:08:52
36    Jeffrey Cromer         M 35-39       4/53        6:55        1:00       38:02        1:22       21:38     1:08:55
37    Craig Hooker           M 35-39       5/53        8:05        1:04       37:39        1:12       21:10     1:09:08
38    Phillip Ciotola        M 25-29       3/29        5:37        2:08       40:13        1:05       20:17     1:09:18
39    Dave Halfeldt          M 40-44       9/41        7:44        1:20       35:06        0:53       24:23     1:09:24
40    Jeff Unruh             M 35-39       6/53        6:25        0:52       37:39        1:09       23:42     1:09:46
41    Greg Fieldhouse        M 25-29       4/29        6:33        1:24       35:57        1:20       24:35     1:09:46
42    Andrew Lyp             M 15-19       3/14        8:24        1:48       37:25        1:37       20:35     1:09:47
43    Trevor Overstreet      M 15-19       4/14        5:52        1:36       39:11        1:05       22:07     1:09:48
44    Jason Thayer           M 40-44      10/41        5:35        2:18       35:16        2:17       24:33     1:09:56
45    Joe Villarreal         M 40-44      11/41        7:42        1:10       36:29        0:57       23:59     1:10:15
46    James Elia             M 20-24       3/15        6:13        1:23       39:10        0:57       22:44     1:10:25
47    Eric Schroeder         M 50-54       4/25        8:29        0:49       33:47        1:10       26:39     1:10:52
48    Justin Holmes          M 35-39       7/53        8:15        1:17       35:51        1:25       24:10     1:10:57
49    Richard Lunsford       M 30-34       4/34        6:33        1:04       41:12        1:20       20:52     1:10:59
50    Salvador Mujica        M 50-54       5/25        6:28        1:12       35:36        1:06       26:41     1:11:00
51    Erika Fay              F 35-39       2/19        6:23        1:12       37:45        1:36       24:19     1:11:13
52    Andrew Antonetti       M 15-19       5/14        4:38        1:18       35:42        1:09       28:29     1:11:15
53    Jeff Rayburn           M 35-39       8/53        7:03        2:30       37:13        1:53       22:42     1:11:20
54    Eric Steuer            M 35-39       9/53        8:12        2:19       37:17        1:19       22:18     1:11:23
55    John Sparks            M 45-49      10/34        7:40        1:15       35:54        1:32       25:11     1:11:30
56    Anna Bearss            F 15-19        1/2        6:21        1:03       42:24        1:12       20:44     1:11:42
57    Mark Illingworth       M 30-34       5/34        7:55        1:39       36:59        2:08       23:15     1:11:54
58    Mike Powell            M 40-44      12/41        7:10        1:19       37:19        0:48       25:35     1:12:10
59    Scott Stalbaum         M 25-29       5/29       10:50        1:33       39:27        1:31       19:11     1:12:30
60    Chase Molchin          M 25-29       6/29        8:46        2:36       35:09        1:27       24:37     1:12:33
61    Anthony Savino         M 30-34       6/34        6:30        2:34       38:51        1:25       23:23     1:12:41
62    Chris Davis            M 35-39      10/53        7:28        1:05       36:09        1:31       26:36     1:12:48
63    Bryan Lafollette       M 35-39      11/53        6:24        1:47       40:57        1:50       22:02     1:12:59
64    Roman Huseman          M 15-19       6/14        8:23        2:23       39:43        1:25       21:09     1:13:00
65    Patrick Hogan          M 40-44      13/41        8:59        1:53       37:58        1:18       22:58     1:13:03
66    Cassandara Scott       F 35-39       3/19        7:58        1:54       37:40        0:52       24:44     1:13:07
67    Anthony Puntillo       M 45-49      11/34        7:19        1:45       35:34        1:34       26:59     1:13:09
68    Ernie Hasselbring      M 25-29       7/29        9:09        1:47       38:27        0:54       22:57     1:13:12
69    Jason Sutherland       M 35-39      12/53       10:15        1:22       33:08        1:04       27:26     1:13:14
70    Michael Tym            M 45-49      12/34        5:56        1:15       36:25        1:18       28:29     1:13:21
71    Dean Button            M 45-49      13/34        9:08        1:19       33:52        1:30       27:37     1:13:24
72    Bob Emery              M 40-44      14/41        7:37        1:10       35:59        1:44       27:03     1:13:31
73    Dave Tracy             M 45-49      14/34       10:02        1:06       36:18        1:57       24:16     1:13:38
74    Raymond Ryan           M 30-34       7/34        9:41        1:40       40:00        0:34       22:05     1:13:58
75    Nicholas Quirke        M 35-39      13/53        8:04        2:15       36:10        1:14       26:19     1:14:01
76    Brady Wied             M 30-34       8/34        6:41        1:59       43:29        1:03       20:53     1:14:03
77    David Rockovich        M 25-29       8/29        6:34        2:35       39:07        0:38       25:24     1:14:16
78    Jonathan Lorenzi       M 30-34       9/34        7:36        1:41       37:39        0:57       26:36     1:14:27
79    Brian Miller           M 35-39      14/53        7:18        2:49       41:02        0:52       22:34     1:14:34
80    Paul Anderson          M 25-29       9/29        6:58        0:56       38:47        1:03       27:00     1:14:41
81    John Bowie             M 20-24       4/15        6:57        0:53       37:58        1:33       27:24     1:14:43
82    Maggie O'Shea          F 20-24       1/11        6:57        1:37       43:04        0:40       22:29     1:14:46
83    Michael Schumacher     M 30-34      10/34        6:49        1:32       37:15        0:38       28:38     1:14:50
84    Maureen Kennedy        F 40-44       3/28        7:46        1:22       38:08        1:23       26:25     1:15:03
85    Les Doepping Jr.       M 35-39      15/53        6:26        1:01       36:29        1:15       29:59     1:15:09
86    Todd Shannon           M 30-34      11/34        8:32        1:50       39:25        1:09       24:18     1:15:13
87    Lucas Sabedra          M 20-24       5/15        8:07        2:59       40:42        0:41       23:14     1:15:41
88    William Shank          M 35-39      16/53        9:32        1:49       38:38        0:34       25:27     1:15:59
89    David Marimen          M 45-49      15/34        7:53        2:08       39:10        1:08       25:43     1:16:00
90    Dan Cook               M 25-29      10/29        6:49        1:26       41:38        1:19       24:50     1:16:01
91    Chris Shickles         M 30-34      12/34        8:25        1:41       36:43        0:51       28:27     1:16:06
92    William Uhlmann        M 25-29      11/29        7:31        0:59       41:53        1:54       23:53     1:16:08
93    Paul Zale              M 35-39      17/53        9:04        1:11       39:05        1:24       25:27     1:16:09
94    Laura Nietert          F 20-24       2/11        6:47        2:12       39:54        2:13       25:08     1:16:13
95    Tom Hathoot            M 45-49      16/34        7:42        1:33       37:54        0:56       28:11     1:16:13
96    Alan Burkel            M 40-44      15/41        7:45        0:55       41:13        1:32       24:54     1:16:17
97    Stephen Duncan         M 40-44      16/41        8:38        1:24       36:37        1:20       28:22     1:16:19
98    Chad Leader            M 35-39      18/53        8:17        2:19       37:30        1:03       27:14     1:16:22
99    John Boyle             M 45-49      17/34        8:27        2:10       38:13        1:25       26:20     1:16:33
100   Cariann Turner         F 45-49       1/13        7:02        1:17       40:03        2:04       26:12     1:16:37
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101   Jp Mokrzycki           M 25-29      12/29        7:18        2:30       41:45        1:20       23:47     1:16:38
102   Nathan Ball            M 40-44      17/41        8:57        1:44       38:01        1:28       26:35     1:16:43
103   Laura Betten           F 40-44       4/28        8:07        1:06       39:41        1:11       26:41     1:16:44
104   Michael Polite         M 50-54       6/25        9:13        2:19       42:36        0:46       21:52     1:16:44
105   Shane Steele           M 30-34      13/34        6:03        1:31       42:15        1:23       25:35     1:16:45
106   Christine Stanish      F 40-44       5/28        7:47        0:57       39:04        1:32       27:27     1:16:45
107   Jason Strauss          M 35-39      19/53        6:18        1:48       42:09        1:38       25:00     1:16:51
108   Bryan Ford             M 35-39      20/53        9:41        1:21       40:19        1:07       24:36     1:17:01
109   Brad Wisowaty          M 25-29      13/29        7:53        1:38       41:36        1:22       24:34     1:17:02
110   Jodi Lambert           F 40-44       6/28        7:06        1:40       39:19        1:55       27:07     1:17:05
111   Tobey Porter           M 30-34      14/34        7:34        2:53       40:23        1:55       24:22     1:17:06
112   Mark Powell            M 50-54       7/25        8:09        1:30       42:12        0:44       24:36     1:17:10
113   Dirk French            M 55-59       1/22        7:33        1:53       42:37        1:38       23:37     1:17:16
114   Alexander Hernandez    M 15-19       7/14        8:45        1:50       40:44        1:04       24:57     1:17:18
115   Kelly Chevalier        F 30-34       1/20        7:40        1:09       41:07        1:38       25:48     1:17:21
116   Clint Henry            M 30-34      15/34        7:19        2:20       38:23        1:54       27:33     1:17:27
117   Jason Whitmer          M 35-39      21/53        8:51        1:04       39:26        1:25       26:51     1:17:35
118   Jose Cespedes          M 40-44      18/41        7:10        1:33       39:14        1:35       28:20     1:17:49
119   Mikalene Kyle          F 35-39       4/19        8:40        1:05       42:27        1:18       24:28     1:17:55
120   Leslie McCall          F 30-34       2/20        7:06        1:27       41:31        1:16       26:40     1:17:58
121   Dj Salmon              M 20-24       6/15       12:57        2:56       36:45        1:55       23:32     1:18:02
122   Nancy Scannell         F 45-49       2/13        8:16        1:29       40:42        1:13       26:25     1:18:03
123   Michael Straubel       M 60-64        1/7        8:20        1:01       43:07        1:04       24:37     1:18:06
124   Alex Gudeman           M 15-19       8/14        9:36        2:28       43:58        1:08       21:05     1:18:12
125   Mike Ballentine        M 30-34      16/34        7:16        1:58       38:59        1:03       29:00     1:18:15
126   Shanna Bonnell         F 25-29       1/18        7:53        1:23       43:21        0:29       25:20     1:18:24
127   Timothy Zylstra        M 20-24       7/15        9:24        1:44       40:02        1:12       26:10     1:18:30
128   Jon Costas             M 50-54       8/25        7:56        1:01       44:34        1:10       24:02     1:18:40
129   Sandra Stefanski       F 45-49       3/13        8:21        1:44       45:03        2:00       21:40     1:18:46
130   Alex Shafer            M 15-19       9/14        8:46        2:30       43:02        0:27       24:16     1:18:59
131   Kristin Petersen       F 30-34       3/20        8:54        2:37       40:10        1:53       25:31     1:19:03
132   David Osborne          M 35-39      22/53        6:55        2:14       41:02        1:32       27:26     1:19:06
133   Jonathan Czapla        M 35-39      23/53        7:51        2:19       37:20        2:16       29:26     1:19:10
134   Brent Jacobus          M 50-54       9/25        8:59        2:49       39:30        1:46       26:09     1:19:10
135   Neil Tate              M 60-64        2/7        8:59        1:05       44:46        1:04       23:20     1:19:12
136   Bill Dickinson         M 30-34      17/34        8:06        1:02       41:02        1:47       27:18     1:19:13
137   John Wangercyn         M 55-59       2/22        7:21        1:32       42:56        1:31       26:01     1:19:19
138   Ryan Glover            M 30-34      18/34        9:29        1:19       41:26        1:23       25:50     1:19:25
139   Brett Brechner         M 35-39      24/53        5:52        1:30       40:43        1:34       29:48     1:19:25
140   Patrick Doig           M 30-34      19/34        8:22        2:09       40:30        1:09       27:20     1:19:28
141   Michael Westerfield    M 55-59       3/22        7:54        1:00       44:06        1:22       25:08     1:19:28
142   David Hartford         M 50-54      10/25        9:04        2:49       43:18        1:04       23:16     1:19:29
143   Daymon Johnston        M 35-39      25/53        8:42        2:48       38:13        1:35       28:24     1:19:40
144   Daniel Govert          M 55-59       4/22        8:42        1:04       43:45        2:06       24:07     1:19:42
145   Julia Burns            F 30-34       4/20        6:56        1:36       42:36        1:43       26:54     1:19:44
146   Jim Culhane            M 45-49      18/34        7:30        1:38       44:40        1:21       24:42     1:19:48
147   T.J. Simms             M 35-39      26/53        9:43        2:11       39:28        1:15       27:18     1:19:54
148   Ryan Richmond          M 20-24       8/15        9:18        2:24       39:51        1:22       27:05     1:19:58
149   John Schuster          M 20-24       9/15        7:54        2:19       39:53        1:23       28:32     1:19:59
150   Glenn Seerup           M 40-44      19/41        8:01        1:53       40:12        0:34       29:27     1:20:05
151   Dennis May             M 55-59       5/22        9:56        1:34       42:25        1:38       24:35     1:20:05
152   Mark Ulett             M 25-29      14/29        7:52        2:04       41:42        1:25       27:07     1:20:08
153   Eddie Drudge           M 50-54      11/25        8:10        1:33       42:15        1:37       26:39     1:20:12
154   Brad Burch             M 15-19      10/14        8:44        2:19       43:25        1:24       24:39     1:20:28
155   Stacy Marion           F 30-34       5/20        6:06        1:50       40:47        0:39       31:14     1:20:33
156   Michael Langer         M 55-59       6/22        7:43        1:13       43:16        1:46       26:39     1:20:35
157   Kelly McWilliams       F 35-39       5/19       10:32        1:35       41:16        1:11       26:04     1:20:36
158   Ed Ivanyo              M 40-44      20/41        5:48        2:25       39:07        2:00       31:30     1:20:48
159   Edward Schuster        M 50-54      12/25        7:19        2:05       42:49        1:20       27:20     1:20:50
160   Jay Devereaux          M 40-44      21/41        7:34        1:08       40:31        1:42       30:12     1:21:06
161   Ken Hyde               M 60-64        3/7       10:41        1:11       39:58        1:14       28:03     1:21:06
162   Alan Cann              M 50-54      13/25        8:35        1:46       43:19        1:19       26:14     1:21:10
163   Michelle Lamb          F 30-34       6/20        7:35        1:28       41:46        1:24       29:15     1:21:26
164   Jeff Cagwin            M 35-39      27/53        7:01        2:14       41:30        1:34       29:14     1:21:32
165   Bob Cavallo            M 60-64        4/7        7:37        0:55       44:36        1:26       27:02     1:21:34
166   Mike O'Shea            M 25-29      15/29        9:00        2:26       46:08        0:49       23:19     1:21:40
167   Joel Runyon            M 20-24      10/15        8:11        2:12       43:28        1:08       26:45     1:21:42
168   Michelle Neal          F 40-44       7/28        7:37        1:45       43:03        1:22       28:03     1:21:48
169   Connie Feildhouse      F 50-54       1/14        7:55        1:40       41:12        2:00       29:09     1:21:53
170   Kathleen Hruby         F 50-54       2/14        9:56        1:49       43:05        1:19       25:50     1:21:58
171   Gina Wagenblast        F 40-44       8/28        8:44        1:36       42:48        1:52       27:02     1:22:01
172   Jason Adams            M 35-39      28/53        6:02        2:31       41:18        1:30       30:42     1:22:01
173   Tracy Schlundt         F 25-29       2/18        6:28        2:55       42:54        0:43       29:07     1:22:06
174   Jane Graves            F 40-44       9/28        8:24        2:06       43:09        1:00       27:30     1:22:07
175   Phil Grenchik          M 35-39      29/53        6:00        2:44       39:38        1:47       32:05     1:22:11
176   Rick Turner            M 50-54      14/25        7:41        1:52       44:24        1:08       27:09     1:22:12
177   Amanda Osborne         F 40-44      10/28        8:17        1:46       43:11        1:09       27:59     1:22:20
178   Crystal Siewin         F 35-39       6/19        9:40        2:31       44:19        1:41       24:13     1:22:22
179   Zachary Marvel         M 20-24      11/15       11:18        3:40       40:55        1:45       24:54     1:22:30
180   Molly Wendell          F 25-29       3/18        7:00        1:30       47:03        1:04       25:55     1:22:31
181   Aimee Markelz          F 45-49       4/13        7:45        2:50       40:26        2:15       29:17     1:22:32
182   Elaine McCracken       F 45-49       5/13        6:52        1:43       39:31        1:22       33:16     1:22:42
183   Jeromie Pritchard      M 30-34      20/34       10:20        1:47       39:40        1:22       29:36     1:22:43
184   Eric Tonk              M 35-39      30/53        6:38        1:29       40:03        1:43       32:58     1:22:50
185   Marc Rastovic          M 25-29      16/29        8:26        3:51       42:41        1:08       26:49     1:22:54
186   Alicia McClean         F 55-59        1/6        8:31        1:44       43:00        1:14       28:41     1:23:08
187   Bryan George           M 35-39      31/53        6:58        1:02       41:50        1:30       31:59     1:23:17
188   W Todd Fleischhauer    M 35-39      32/53        8:35        2:07       42:46        3:02       26:51     1:23:19
189   Joe Dunfee             M 65-69        1/3        8:34        2:07       45:55        2:04       24:47     1:23:24
190   Randy Schrock          M 50-54      15/25        5:22        3:00       45:43        1:09       28:15     1:23:26
191   Miranda McCoy          F 30-34       7/20        6:15        2:11       45:22        0:55       28:57     1:23:37
192   Dave Mix               M 35-39      33/53        8:30        2:27       41:17        1:05       30:24     1:23:41
193   Lori Crawford          F 45-49       6/13       10:09        2:02       43:21        2:12       26:03     1:23:45
194   David Phillis          M 45-49      19/34        8:04        1:59       42:22        1:16       30:06     1:23:45
195   Kyle Vanderzee         M 20-24      12/15        8:35        2:39       45:07        0:54       26:42     1:23:56
196   Matt Wade              M 30-34      21/34        9:19        1:30       45:29        1:32       26:10     1:23:58
197   Ken Blahetka           M 35-39      34/53        8:15        3:25       38:08        2:51       31:27     1:24:03
198   Timothy Whalen         M 35-39      35/53        8:58        2:19       43:31        1:11       28:10     1:24:07
199   Tanja Semler           F 25-29       4/18        8:51        2:09       44:32        0:46       28:01     1:24:17
200   Corey Clevenger        M 25-29      17/29        8:47        1:43       41:23        2:00       30:28     1:24:18
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201   Jack Semens            M 55-59       7/22        9:31        2:47       42:55        1:29       27:44     1:24:24
202   Jay Rans               M 35-39      36/53        9:33        2:29       43:09        0:39       28:46     1:24:35
203   Kevin Vankley          M 25-29      18/29        7:57        2:15       48:14        1:00       25:14     1:24:38
204   Zachary Golden         M 30-34      22/34        7:09        1:15       41:27        2:07       32:53     1:24:49
205   Donald Cowan           M 55-59       8/22        8:35        2:10       43:39        1:54       28:35     1:24:50
206   Andrea Peterson        F 35-39       7/19        7:47        1:38       45:57        1:21       28:09     1:24:51
207   Rick Johnson           M 50-54      16/25       12:18        2:36       43:10        1:21       25:37     1:25:00
208   David Weber            M 55-59       9/22        7:52        1:16       44:36        1:39       29:40     1:25:01
209   Abigail Schwenk        F 20-24       3/11        7:21        3:01       48:43        0:29       25:37     1:25:10
210   Robyn Blodgett         F 25-29       5/18        7:30        1:43       41:48        1:51       32:20     1:25:11
211   Bryan Schulte          M 35-39      37/53        8:48        3:17       45:23        0:41       27:06     1:25:14
212   Helen Mitrakis         F 35-39       8/19        8:30        1:55       40:23        2:00       32:41     1:25:28
213   Jon Beal               M 50-54      17/25        9:11        0:59       44:22        1:22       29:36     1:25:28
214   Mariusz Zatorski       M 35-39      38/53       10:11        3:31       40:02        1:21       30:36     1:25:39
215   Marybeth Bolanowski    F 40-44      11/28        8:28        1:17       43:25        1:24       31:23     1:25:54
216   Andrew Reich           M 20-24      13/15        9:08        2:27       39:49        1:31       33:03     1:25:56
217   Emily Neice            F 15-19        2/2        6:27        1:20       44:41        0:55       32:37     1:25:58
218   Michael Lyons          M 40-44      22/41        7:23        3:17       49:41        1:03       24:36     1:25:59
219   Stephen Kavois         M 30-34      23/34        8:59        2:52       44:05        1:34       28:32     1:26:00
220   Dan Jarzabkowski       M 50-54      18/25       10:18        1:51       42:46        1:38       29:47     1:26:18
221   John Condon            M 30-34      24/34        9:31        1:25       41:18        2:33       31:36     1:26:20
222   Jamie Stahulak         M 35-39      39/53        9:24        2:18       40:42        2:24       31:43     1:26:29
223   Brian Stahulak         M 35-39      40/53        9:59        1:26       40:53        1:15       32:57     1:26:29
224   Rachel Martin          F 25-29       6/18        7:34        3:47       44:40        1:27       29:04     1:26:29
225   Keith Neal             M 50-54      19/25        9:44        2:14       44:00        1:22       29:16     1:26:34
226   Nathan Pratt           M 25-29      19/29        8:42        1:41       43:29        1:22       31:24     1:26:36
227   Adam West              M 40-44      23/41        9:07        3:01       47:04        1:18       26:16     1:26:45
228   Scott Allmon           M 45-49      20/34        9:43        1:38       48:56        1:45       24:45     1:26:46
229   Douglas Smith          M 45-49      21/34        8:26        3:07       47:49        1:15       26:13     1:26:47
230   Ashley Rice            F 20-24       4/11        6:17        2:55       47:06        0:55       29:39     1:26:49
231   Jean Aubin             M 50-54      20/25        7:44        1:18       45:10        2:07       30:35     1:26:53
232   Crystal Russell        F 25-29       7/18        9:44        2:06       46:44        0:47       27:39     1:26:57
233   Steve Camilleri        M 35-39      41/53        8:34        2:40       42:59        1:48       31:01     1:27:00
234   Paul Parsons           M 30-34      25/34        8:38        2:39       45:37        1:25       28:45     1:27:02
235   Jody Lyp               F 40-44      12/28        7:13        1:57       44:00        1:28       32:29     1:27:06
236   Donna Retzky Dionne    F 50-54       3/14        9:46        2:56       43:43        1:28       29:20     1:27:11
237   Steve Schuster         M 20-24      14/15       11:07        3:19       42:36        3:15       27:03     1:27:18
238   Leann Olson            F 45-49       7/13        8:34        1:49       44:22        1:09       31:37     1:27:29
239   James Kyle             M 45-49      22/34        8:19        2:24       49:27        2:06       25:18     1:27:32
240   Christy Kallay         F 40-44      13/28        7:39        2:27       45:52        1:12       30:39     1:27:46
241   Cathy Pieroni          F 50-54       4/14        8:23        2:46       47:17        1:00       28:24     1:27:48
242   Andrew Swart           M 25-29      20/29        9:54        2:55       44:13        1:58       28:55     1:27:52
243   Kari Marich            F 40-44      14/28        9:28        2:39       44:50        1:24       29:38     1:27:58
244   Daniel Smith           M 50-54      21/25        7:27        2:16       47:28        1:37       29:21     1:28:08
245   Amy Glover             F 40-44      15/28       10:43        2:23       43:19        1:35       30:12     1:28:10
246   Elizabeth Zatorski     F 35-39       9/19        7:55        1:38       42:22        1:35       34:47     1:28:13
247   John Schoenbeck        M 60-64        5/7        8:24        2:54       45:06        1:39       30:14     1:28:14
248   Terri Davis            F 40-44      16/28        9:09        1:06       46:20        1:24       30:22     1:28:19
249   Alex Klefeker          M 50-54      22/25        6:29        2:30       48:51        1:32       29:02     1:28:22
250   Daniel Cuson           M 35-39      42/53        9:11        1:28       43:10        1:51       32:44     1:28:22
251   Jeff Huckaby           M 45-49      23/34        9:03        2:54       48:17        1:38       26:37     1:28:27
252   Christopher Skok       M 15-19      11/14        9:03        1:46       51:59        0:49       24:53     1:28:28
253   Maggie Schneider       F 35-39      10/19        7:30        3:13       49:22        1:21       27:05     1:28:29
254   Megan Ploetz           F 20-24       5/11        6:11        2:35       49:33        1:24       28:52     1:28:33
255   John Cory              M 55-59      10/22       12:09        1:15       43:50        1:50       29:40     1:28:43
256   Susan Calkusic         F 45-49       8/13       10:22        3:51       44:34        3:02       26:56     1:28:43
257   Diane Cullen           F 40-44      17/28        7:49        2:08       44:24        2:50       31:43     1:28:51
258   Elliott Whitmer        M 25-29      21/29        8:56        2:09       44:33        1:28       31:53     1:28:57
259   Mario Ruiz             M 35-39      43/53        9:20        3:08       41:31        2:07       33:05     1:29:08
260   Katie Whalen           F 35-39      11/19        8:11        2:11       49:05        1:04       28:49     1:29:18
261   Nicole Caylor          F 30-34       8/20        8:50        2:11       47:43        1:18       29:24     1:29:25
262   Steven Rowley          M 40-44      24/41       10:08        3:09       47:02        0:36       28:35     1:29:27
263   Carol Magill           F 60-64        1/2       11:33        2:04       42:49        1:17       31:48     1:29:29
264   Ingrid Roth            F 25-29       8/18        7:52        2:26       46:57        1:29       30:50     1:29:33
265   Michael Molchin        M 15-19      12/14        7:21        3:36       47:51        2:09       28:37     1:29:33
266   Lorie Lohse            F 50-54       5/14        8:26        1:56       45:39        1:30       32:06     1:29:35
267   Sherri Guba            F 40-44      18/28        8:25        1:53       45:31        1:29       32:22     1:29:37
268   Craig Cox              M 35-39      44/53        9:45        2:33       46:49        1:18       29:19     1:29:41
269   Anncia Downing         F 25-29       9/18        6:51        3:09       46:51        2:36       30:18     1:29:43
270   Allen Sayger           M 40-44      25/41       13:23        3:06       44:42        0:41       28:06     1:29:56
271   Elizabeth McCarthy     F 40-44      19/28        8:57        2:44       46:52        1:29       30:01     1:30:01
272   Jim Stahl              M 55-59      11/22       11:03        1:25       45:37        0:52       31:11     1:30:05
273   Katie Baxter           F 30-34       9/20        8:32        1:43       47:32        1:50       30:32     1:30:08
274   Pablo Bukata           M 40-44      26/41       11:08        2:25       48:43        1:06       26:49     1:30:09
275   Paul Wilson            M 55-59      12/22       11:51        3:23       42:06        2:24       30:28     1:30:10
276   Brian Midkiff          M 30-34      26/34        7:17        2:21       44:45        1:50       34:07     1:30:19
277   Debra Ames             F 50-54       6/14        9:08        1:55       44:55        2:02       32:26     1:30:23
278   Douglas Wilcox         M 55-59      13/22        7:11        2:19       44:42        2:04       34:13     1:30:27
279   Stephen Henderson      M 60-64        6/7       11:41        1:22       44:33        2:05       31:04     1:30:42
280   Brian Hamstra          M 25-29      22/29       11:23        2:00       41:02        1:53       34:26     1:30:43
281   Kimbra Johnson         F 25-29      10/18        6:41        1:45       45:26        1:36       35:19     1:30:46
282   Jeff Martin            M 40-44      27/41        9:35        2:36       48:05        1:22       29:12     1:30:48
283   Simen Tam              M 45-49      24/34        8:55        2:05       50:27        1:14       28:30     1:31:08
284   Holly Koedyker         F 35-39      12/19       10:21        2:05       45:00        1:52       32:08     1:31:24
285   Marissa Hoshaw         F 20-24       6/11        6:16        2:12       49:31        0:54       32:35     1:31:26
286   Marilyn Lukac          F 50-54       7/14       12:31        2:32       44:17        1:02       31:17     1:31:37
287   Chris Mumford          M 40-44      28/41        8:54        1:37       49:55        1:31       29:52     1:31:46
288   Rebecca Miller         F 45-49       9/13        9:51        1:50       45:11        2:25       32:32     1:31:47
289   Lisa Vihnanek          F 35-39      13/19        8:33        1:56       45:34        1:56       33:49     1:31:47
290   Joseph Mann            M 35-39      45/53        9:10        3:09       52:54        1:17       25:33     1:32:02
291   Keith Ruge             M 40-44      29/41        9:17        3:30       51:14        1:03       27:09     1:32:11
292   Timothy McKnight       M 30-34      27/34        8:37        2:27       47:07        1:23       32:42     1:32:14
293   Joshua Cimbak          M 25-29      23/29       11:20        2:22       44:05        1:52       33:02     1:32:39
294   Susan Woodward         F 45-49      10/13       10:11        2:44       50:05        1:17       28:26     1:32:41
295   Duane Dibble           M 40-44      30/41        8:34        1:27       52:20        1:51       28:38     1:32:48
296   Brandon Martin         M 15-19      13/14        7:25        2:54       48:47        1:30       32:17     1:32:50
297   Traci Massner          F 20-24       7/11        8:48        4:01       49:42        1:41       28:47     1:32:56
298   Garry Cox              M 50-54      23/25        9:51        1:44       44:25        1:40       35:22     1:32:59
299   Margie Gough           F 50-54       8/14       10:10        3:41       49:17        1:07       28:50     1:33:01
300   Mike Fleming           M 55-59      14/22        9:25        2:54       45:27        2:43       32:58     1:33:24
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301   Karl Repay             M 40-44      31/41        9:29        2:44       47:05        1:48       32:24     1:33:29
302   Olga Felton            F 50-54       9/14       11:07        1:25       46:23        2:43       32:18     1:33:53
303   Kimberlee Powell       F 45-49      11/13        9:37        3:01       44:58        0:52       35:46     1:34:12
304   Jessica Dickinson      F 30-34      10/20       10:21        2:03       46:46        2:26       32:40     1:34:14
305   Josh Bluell            M 25-29      24/29        8:48        2:44       48:25        2:49       31:43     1:34:27
306   Jan Duncker            F 55-59        2/6        8:31        2:04       42:39        2:27       39:09     1:34:48
307   Michael Morley         M 45-49      25/34        9:23        3:35       48:40        1:24       31:51     1:34:51
308   Elaine Wangercyn       F 55-59        3/6       10:18        3:08       46:13        3:33       31:46     1:34:57
309   Richard Bender         M 55-59      15/22       10:41        1:38       46:00        1:19       35:27     1:35:04
310   Amber Banning          F 25-29      11/18        6:09        2:17       52:03        1:23       33:26     1:35:16
311   Jason Urbaniak         M 35-39      46/53       10:41        2:15       52:43        1:18       28:31     1:35:26
312   Harry Jann             M 45-49      26/34       10:17        2:36       51:09        1:24       30:19     1:35:43
313   Julie Perkins          F 30-34      11/20       11:26        2:50       50:35        1:19       29:37     1:35:45
314   David Roldan           M 30-34      28/34       13:09        2:21       49:50        0:27       30:13     1:35:59
315   Kirby Anderson         M 75-98        1/3        8:46        1:49       46:57        3:48       34:46     1:36:04
316   Kent Cowgill           M 40-44      32/41        7:38        1:44       52:03        3:04       31:43     1:36:11
317   Michael Northey        M 40-44      33/41       12:23        4:11       45:13        2:54       31:36     1:36:16
318   Cynthia Thayer         F 40-44      20/28       10:50        2:34       44:29        2:11       36:18     1:36:21
319   Amy Corbin             F 35-39      14/19       12:31        3:21       47:48        3:07       29:37     1:36:22
320   Collins Fitzpatrick    M 65-69        2/3        9:50        3:13       43:52        1:22       38:08     1:36:22
321   Jennifer Key           F 25-29      12/18       10:25        3:38       49:24        1:47       31:29     1:36:40
322   Kelly Lyp              F 01-14        1/1       10:16        1:48       50:33        1:54       32:16     1:36:45
323   Nicole Baumann         F 30-34      12/20       10:18        2:14       50:54        1:33       31:48     1:36:45
324   Meredith Maloney       F 30-34      13/20        7:10        2:18       49:55        1:25       36:02     1:36:48
325   Rebekah Oudman         F 25-29      13/18       11:26        2:49       50:37        1:17       30:48     1:36:55
326   Joanna Vanderzee       F 25-29      14/18        9:00        1:43       48:21        1:13       36:40     1:36:56
327   David Petersen         M 40-44      34/41        8:03        4:31       47:48        2:48       33:53     1:37:00
328   Rich Ruge              M 45-49      27/34       11:49        3:54       49:38        1:38       30:04     1:37:01
329   David Chary            M 40-44      35/41       11:44        2:48       49:04        1:08       32:33     1:37:16
330   Ashley Hoshaw          F 20-24       8/11       18:53        1:54       48:49        1:25       26:25     1:37:24
331   Joseph Sobolewski      M 25-29      25/29        8:27        3:56       49:40        3:23       32:17     1:37:40
332   Tiffany Cross          F 25-29      15/18        9:43        3:48       55:00        2:03       27:18     1:37:50
333   Tera Urbanski          F 35-39      15/19       10:47        1:41       48:39        1:56       34:53     1:37:54
334   Allyson Smith          F 35-39      16/19       10:47        1:49       48:31        1:57       34:53     1:37:54
335   Anne Hilbrich          F 40-44      21/28        9:45        1:49       48:53        2:11       35:26     1:38:02
336   Julie Dunivan          F 40-44      22/28       12:08        2:41       45:23        2:09       36:06     1:38:26
337   Robert McKeague        M 75-98        2/3       11:17        2:27       48:00        1:59       34:46     1:38:27
338   Benjamin Irwin         M 25-29      26/29        7:48        2:34       47:54        3:00       37:16     1:38:30
339   Andrew Guenther        M 35-39      47/53       14:51        4:23       46:07        2:05       31:10     1:38:34
340   Kyle Pawlak            M 20-24      15/15        6:46        4:50       57:59        1:02       28:04     1:38:39
341   Theodore Pigott        M 40-44      36/41        7:54        3:51       51:56        1:52       33:33     1:39:03
342   Christopher Tomes      M 30-34      29/34        9:33        2:57       56:37        3:31       26:40     1:39:15
343   Scott Steinwart        M 45-49      28/34        9:46        3:49       53:34        2:16       29:59     1:39:22
344   Donna Martin           F 40-44      23/28        8:59        3:05       50:52        1:11       35:25     1:39:29
345   William Davis          M 60-64        7/7       12:06        2:21       47:15        2:26       35:26     1:39:31
346   Heather Shearer        F 30-34      14/20        9:24        3:01       52:19        0:39       34:26     1:39:47
347   John Ulett             M 55-59      16/22       10:05        2:06       45:35        2:39       39:26     1:39:50
348   Joanne Baitup          F 55-59        4/6       10:39        2:12       55:42        1:31       29:58     1:40:00
349   Timothy Bell           M 55-59      17/22        7:38        6:04       44:53        2:31       39:01     1:40:04
350   Cathy Bolanowski       F 55-59        5/6        9:38        1:25       50:34        1:39       37:09     1:40:24
351   Darleta Gramm          F 50-54      10/14        9:48        3:02       46:10        2:49       38:38     1:40:24
352   Gary Hale              M 45-49      29/34        9:11        2:31       50:44        1:57       36:07     1:40:29
353   Dawn Delahunty         F 45-49      12/13       11:30        2:42       51:40        1:23       33:26     1:40:39
354   Nicholas Pressner      M 30-34      30/34        8:06        3:14       59:25        1:19       28:48     1:40:49
355   Joe Cimbak             M 50-54      24/25       11:52        3:37       45:38        1:37       38:08     1:40:51
356   Daniel Kender          M 45-49      30/34       12:29        3:03       49:50        1:34       34:06     1:40:59
357   Chris Swickard         M 35-39      48/53        8:44        2:35       48:01        1:52       39:53     1:41:02
358   Deanna Lawrence        F 25-29      16/18        9:17        2:37       53:32        1:37       34:06     1:41:08
359   Sarah Hrunek           F 30-34      15/20       10:51        3:06       44:59        2:42       39:37     1:41:13
360   Stephanie Wright       F 25-29      17/18       11:14        3:20       51:15        4:44       30:52     1:41:23
361   Emily Quirke           F 30-34      16/20        8:29        3:31       47:57        1:54       39:38     1:41:27
362   Samuel Armstrong       M 15-19      14/14       11:39        2:21       58:39        1:10       27:52     1:41:39
363   Cassandra Clevenger    F 25-29      18/18        9:06        2:56       46:18        1:54       41:43     1:41:56
364   Brooke Shirer          F 30-34      17/20       10:52        3:32       59:53        1:15       26:42     1:42:12
365   Hilehito Lin           M 35-39      49/53        9:46        4:24       54:43        2:48       30:37     1:42:15
366   Eric Pack              M 40-44      37/41        9:27        3:15       53:54        2:00       33:43     1:42:18
367   Joyce Stedt            F 50-54      11/14       14:41        2:48       52:29        1:16       31:17     1:42:29
368   Beth Jacobus           F 45-49      13/13       14:58        2:51       49:45        2:33       32:24     1:42:29
369   Patrick Lyp            M 40-44      38/41        9:07        2:38       49:17        3:54       37:40     1:42:35
370   Randy Massow           M 55-59      18/22        7:44        3:13       49:59        2:54       38:49     1:42:37
371   Lora Swickard          F 35-39      17/19       14:35        2:26       49:05        1:42       35:40     1:43:26
372   Karen Walker           F 40-44      24/28        9:49        2:44       53:03        2:15       36:02     1:43:51
373   Jason Runyon           M 25-29      27/29       10:06        4:45       47:35        1:51       39:36     1:43:52
374   Ethan Plummer          M 25-29      28/29       14:09        2:33       56:28        0:57       30:05     1:44:10
375   Larry Atkins           M 35-39      50/53        8:18        2:34       59:45        2:20       31:38     1:44:34
376   Christine Spencer      F 60-64        2/2       10:42        1:33       44:04        2:58       45:24     1:44:39
377   Unknown Unknown        M 40-44      39/41        6:31        2:54       55:20        1:10       38:56     1:44:49
378   Wendi Wiltfang         F 35-39      18/19       11:12        3:53       50:48        2:12       37:02     1:45:04
379   Brenda De Vries        F 40-44      25/28       13:01        2:36       57:07        2:13       30:33     1:45:26
380   Michelle Wondaal       F 40-44      26/28       11:23        4:14       57:05        2:14       30:31     1:45:27
381   Cheryl Hilzley         F 35-39      19/19        8:55        3:09       57:08        1:57       34:38     1:45:45
382   Amanda Taylor          F 30-34      18/20        9:43        1:27       51:46        2:19       40:33     1:45:46
383   Tim Draschil           M 45-49      31/34       10:27        3:44       49:48        1:58       39:53     1:45:47
384   Danielle De Vries      F 20-24       9/11       19:49        2:42       53:06        1:53       28:20     1:45:48
385   Kuhrt Schroeder        M 30-34      31/34       10:00        3:46       59:59        1:23       30:50     1:45:57
386   Steve Sanchez          M 45-49      32/34       16:11        4:07       48:49        1:49       35:06     1:46:00
387   Steven Ward            M 55-59      19/22        8:46        4:18       45:27        2:48       44:54     1:46:11
388   Christopher Smith      M 40-44      40/41        7:10        2:34       54:18        3:04       39:20     1:46:25
389   Debra M Bercik         F 50-54      12/14       10:54        2:19       50:57        2:54       39:30     1:46:32
390   Megan Steele           F 30-34      19/20       10:37        1:31       58:02        1:18       35:14     1:46:40
391   Courtney Smith         F 30-34      20/20        7:52        2:59       55:41        0:52       39:27     1:46:49
392   Eric Nance             M 30-34      32/34        8:11        3:26       55:46        1:14       38:25     1:47:00
393   Diane Glidewell        F 50-54      13/14       10:51        3:05       52:13        3:54       38:34     1:48:35
394   William Wallace        M 55-59      20/22       10:54        2:25       55:23        1:24       38:51     1:48:55
395   Ray Marsh              M 35-39      51/53       10:28        4:37       54:25        2:35       37:27     1:49:30
396   Barbara Spitler        F 50-54      14/14       10:52        2:54       48:06        3:23       44:58     1:50:12
397   Kathleen O'Shea        F 40-44      27/28       10:57        2:47       57:18        1:24       37:58     1:50:22
398   Walter Woodhams        M 55-59      21/22       10:53        1:49       45:31        4:10       48:20     1:50:41
399   Ben Bucher             M 30-34      33/34       15:14        3:03       57:42        1:21       34:22     1:51:39
400   Andrew Bennett         M 40-44      41/41        8:56        2:24       50:23        2:20       48:01     1:52:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Rachel Smith           F 20-24      10/11        7:51        2:42     1:04:23        1:35       36:49     1:53:17
402   Kyle Fogwell           M 25-29      29/29       12:28        2:59       56:53        1:45       40:28     1:54:32
403   Richard Liwosz         M 45-49      33/34        9:01        1:27       53:21        2:02       49:09     1:54:58
404   Stephen Gustas         M 45-49      34/34       13:32        3:07       54:43        1:36       42:07     1:55:03
405   Lara Constantino       F 40-44      28/28       11:44        3:34     1:00:06        2:11       38:57     1:56:30
406   Jacob Molnar           M 30-34      34/34        8:25        3:32     1:04:34        1:27       38:48     1:56:45
407   Kathy Midkiff          F 55-59        6/6       11:33        2:37       57:22        1:51       44:19     1:57:40
408   Kelly Sobiski          F 20-24      11/11       10:58        2:43     1:00:59        1:57       42:05     1:58:39
409   William Pauley         M 75-98        3/3       11:39        4:49       52:48        1:01       49:40     1:59:55
410   Richard Ortiz          M 35-39      52/53       10:20        3:37       56:33        2:36       48:30     2:01:35
411   Lawrence Hicks         M 65-69        3/3        8:16        4:15     1:03:35        2:49       45:19     2:04:12
412   Chris Formella         M 35-39      53/53       23:31        3:11       50:56        3:51       42:56     2:04:24
413   William Myers          M 55-59      22/22       17:19        3:12       57:18        2:49       45:32     2:06:09
414   Paul Sommer            M 50-54      25/25       10:28        3:06     1:06:54        4:54       41:55     2:07:15
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